Challenge COMPA Cadets
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Nom

1 PRESSE

2 DIXNEUF DURAND
3 BAREAU

4 TESSIER

5 LEVEILLE

6 MICHELET

7 VIGNAIS

8 WEBER

9 TOUBLANC
10 VALLAT

11 DUMAS

12 RASSIN

13 RIVIERE

14 TRANQUARD
15 PINSON

16 RYO

17 HERVOUET
18 FREREJACQUES
19 RETAILLEAU
20 TENDRON

Classement Hommes

Prénom
GASPARD
BAPTISTE
CLEMENT
AUGUSTIN
MARTIN
NATHAN
NATHAN
CLEMENT
CLEMENT
Alex
LENY
NATHAN
ETHAN
Quentin
ALAN
TITOUAN
LOUCAS
NOAH
MAXIME
GUSTAVE

Club
PAYS D'ANCENIS CYCLISME 44
UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49
BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT
PAYS D°ANCENIS CYCLISME 44
PAYS D"ANCENIS CYCLISME 44
AC BREVINOIS
VERRIERES AC
NANTES DOULON VS
BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
US PONTCHATELAINE
US GUERANDE CYCLISME
SCO CYCLISME ANGERS
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
PAYS D'ANCENIS CYCLISME 44
GUIDON MACHECOULAIS
VC SEBASTIENNAIS
VS FERTOIS
BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT
VC SEBASTIENNAIS

09/04/2022

Total Points
30
25
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
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